

HEAT - mm459 (SC)

Name of work - आर० डे मू० सी० रोड से पासवान लेका (समपुर
झिरा) तस ५५ निर्माण एवं वसिर्ग तस २२२२ कार्य

07/SBD
2020-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dana Pur

DIVISION

Name of A-E Sri Somnath Ram, mander SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency जिसेन्द्र कुमार

MB No - 1399

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction &				
5 years Maintenance of	RWD Road				
to Paswan Tola, (Raipur Bijnara).					
Name of Agency:-	M/S Rawjitendra				
	Kumar.				
Agreement No -	07/SDD/2020-21				
Date of commencement -	15.11.2021				

Calculation of Earthwork by L & C/s.				
Sr. No	Change	Location	Profile	Post level
01.	0.000M	C	100.187	
		L ₁	100.28	
		L ₂		
		L ₃		
		R ₁	100.318	
		R ₂		
		R ₃		
02	50.000M	C	99.423	
		L ₁	99.43	
		L ₂		
		L ₃		

Continuation

28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing typical MMGSY informatory sign board etc. Ref Gt VTM B Pg No - (16) & (26) $= 2 \times 1 = 3 \text{ nos @ Rs } 1860.68/\text{each}$ $= \text{Rs } 5581.00$					
② construction of benchmark & reference pillar etc. Ref Gt VTM B Pg No - (16) $= 1.012 \text{ Km @ Rs } 11896.13/\text{Km}$ $= \text{Rs } 12039.00$					
③ clearing & grubbing road land etc Ref Gt VTM B Pg No - (16) $= 0.6187 \text{ Ha @ Rs } 51161.74/\text{Ha}$ $= \text{Rs } 31633.00$					
④ construction of embankment with approved material etc (upto 1000m lead) Ref Gt VTM B Pg No - (16) & (25) $= (130.00 + 12.35) = 142.35 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @}$ $\text{Rs } 176.86/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 25264.00$					
					c/o RA 96502/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Boundary Pillars : Rec MIS etc					
Ref Q7 VTMB Pg No. - (26)					
= 20 nos @					Rp 494.60/Each
					= Rp 9893.00
(18) Painting of coats including bon etc					
Ref Q7 VTMB Pg No. - (26)					
= 44.69 m ² @					Rp 97.14/m ²
					= Rp 4336.00
(19) Printing new letter & sign					

Ref Q7 VTMB Pg No. - (26)					
= 410 @					Rp 0.52/cw/lt/letter
					= Rp 216.00

(20) Reflector board traffic sign

(i) 600mm circular (Pg No - 26)

= 06 nos @ Rp 4466.20/Each

= Rp 26797.00

(ii) 600mm ^{equilateral} x 450mm triangle

= 10 nos @ 3341.46/- Each

= Rp 33415.00

(iii) 600 x 450mm Rectangular

= 06 nos @ Rp 4351.07/Each

= Rp 26106.00

Continuation ^{Chk} Rp 1107854.00

B/F $\Rightarrow$ R₂ 6109854.00

Scanned with CamScanner